Popraveni z politickych divodtl nesouvisejicich se zménou reZimu v Ginoru 1948

Pfrijmeni

Bunta
Cwirz*
Cerny
Darabos$
Ertel
Kalitka
Klisz
Knapek
Korosi
Kraus
Laco

(-Ostap)

Leszniak (- Zirka)*

Lukacka
Luptdk
Maszluch
Riopka
Rojko
Rutkowski*
Spisiak*
Trojan
Vardzik*
Wilkowski*

(-Chmara)*

Jméno

Leo

Jan
Gustav
Ladislav
Werner*
Stépan
Ivan
Jan*
Julius
Miloslav*
Ludovit*
Pavel
Pavel
Petr*
Nikolaj
Vasil
Jozef*
Alexander**
Mikulas
Josef
Jan**
Frantisek

Datum
narozeni
19.10.1912
28.6.1924
15.8.1921
11.5.1910
27.1.1929
25.2.1927
5.3.1923
24.5.1920
15.1.1907
3.2.1902
29.5.1916
7.6.1914
9.5.1923
9.9.1909
19.12.1913
8.9.1913
24.3.1924
2.1.1930
23.11.1912
25.3.1906
4.7.1921
4.10.1921

Datum popravy

14.7.1958
15.10.1954
18.10.1949

29.7.1959

3.2.1953
23.9.1950
1.7.1949
14.7.1958
29.7.1959
7.6.1952
14.7.1958
1.7.1949
29.12.1953
29.12.1953
1.7.1949
1.7.1949
14.7.1958
3.2.1953

14.7.1958
29.12.1953

6.5.1950
19.1.1954



